1.S.G.A. 2022-23

UNDER 10 GIRLS CHALLENGE

Held at St Catherine’s School, Bramley

2-piece Results

13" November 2022

fisch

Independent Schools
Gymnastics Association

‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Team
St Piran's \'AY SF Score Pos Score Pos
301 | Georgia Welch 870 | 7.20 | 1590 | 9 | =
302 | Scarlett Owens 7.60 | 6.50 | 14.10 | 19 |
303 | Freya Nicholson 8.10 | 860 |16.70| 7 L =
304 | Maisie Holmes 8.20 | 7.30 | 15.50 | 14 =
305 | Ellie Dix 6.60 | 5.30 | 11.90 | 20
306 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 21 =
Total of top 4 32.60 | 29.60 6220 | 4
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Team
St Christopher's \A% SF | Score Pos Score Pos
307 | India Bishop 8.40 | 7.10 | 15.50 | 14 =
308 | Arianna Mitchell 830 | 860 [1690| 6
309 | Mila Guttmann 8.50 | 6.70 | 1520 | 17 | =
310 | Xanthe Owen 8.00 | 7.70 | 15.70 | 12 =
311 | Elora Helbig 8.80 | 6.60 | 15.40 | 16
312 0.00 | 0.00 | 000 | 21 | =
Total of top 4 34.00 | 30.10 64.10 | 3
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Team
St Alban's High School Y% SF | Score | Pos Score | Pos
313 | Stephanie Hadfield 930 | 7.80 |17.10| 5
314 | Maya Lone 9.00 | 6.90 | 1590 | 9 =
315 | Georgina Moody 9.30 | 790 |17.20| 4
316 | Amber Wotton 9.10 | 9.00 | 18.10 | 2
317 | Elana Roberts 8.90 | 9.80 | 18.70 | 1
318 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 21 : =
Total of top 4 36.70 | 34.50 71.20| 1
‘ No. ‘ Competitor Name Indiv total Team
St Mary's, Hampstead vV SF | Score | Pos Score | Pos
319 | Annabel Shackleton | 8.70 | 8.00 | 1670 | 7 | =
320 | Eleanor Perdrix 890 | 6.90 | 15.80 | 11
321 | Sunniva Okwusogu 9.00 | 840 |17.40| 3
322 | Letizia Baicchi Ara 8.80 | 6.40 | 15.20 | 17 | =
323 | Ava Coffrey 9.00 | 6.70 | 1570 | 12 | =
324 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 21 =
Total of top 4 35.70 | 30.00 65.70 | 2




UNDER 10 GIRLS CHALLENGE - Individual Total Positions
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Name

Elana Roberts
Amber Wotton
Sunniva Okwusogu
Georgina Moody
Stephanie Hadfield
Arianna Mitchell
Freya Nicholson
Annabel Shackleton
Maya Lone
Georgia Welch
Eleanor Perdrix
Xanthe Owen

Ava Coffrey

Maisie Holmes
India Bishop

Elora Helbig
Letizia Baicchi Ara
Mila Guttmann
Scarlett Owens
Ellie Dix

School

St Alban's High School
St Alban's High School
St Mary's, Hampstead
St Alban's High School
St Alban's High School
St Christopher's

St Piran's

St Mary's, Hampstead
St Alban's High School
St Piran's

St Mary's, Hampstead
St Christopher's

St Mary's, Hampstead
St Piran's

St Christopher's

St Christopher's

St Mary's, Hampstead
St Christopher's

St Piran's

St Piran's

UNDER 10 GIRLS CHALLENGE Team Positions

School Score Position
St Alban's High School 71.20 1
St Mary's, Hampstead 65.70 2
St Christopher's 64.10 3
St Piran's 62.20 4

Score
18.70
18.10
17.40
17.20
17.10
16.90
16.70
16.70
15.90
15.90
15.80
15.70
15.70
15.50
15.50
15.40
15.20
15.20
14.10
11.90
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